Pos

DESC
DESC

DESC

Hora salida
1 27/06/2021 10:27
2 27/06/2021 10:17
3 27/06/2021 9:56
4 27/06/2021 10:27
5 27/06/2021 10:17
6 27/06/2021 10:17
7 27/06/2021 10:17
8 27/06/2021 9:56
9 27/06/2021 10:27
10 27/06/2021 10:27
11 27/06/2021 9:56
12 27/06/2021 10:27
13 27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 10:17
27/06/2021 10:27
14 27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 10:17

Desafio Costa Blanca, San Vicente del Raspeig

Clasificacion categoria Grupo Edad

Dorsal

521
1299
1153
1063
1329

176
6287
1485
1245

250
1967

1461
1918
1208
1300
1386

Nombre

CARRASCO, MANUEL
REYES ALCA#RIZ, JOAQUIN
MARTINEZ CALAHORRO, RAFAEL THE LAST TRAINING
FRUTOS DEL BARCO, JOHN
SANCHEZ ZAPICO, DANIEL
CERVERA PEAARANDA, IVAN
SILVA MORATO, ERIC

RIBES, JAVI

AGUILAR GAJETE , ALFONSO
ALBERTOS VICARIO, JAVI

ALBA JIMENEZ, ANGEL

1180 TURBI ROS, VICENTE

BELTRaN ESPLUGUES, VIRGILIO
SaNCHEZ GUERRERO, RAuL

RODRIGUEZ FLORES, JAVIER IGN BRAVE BULLS BY CL(
TASIES BLASI, JOAN JOSEP

Club

RACERS LEGION ALI(

OCRARAGON

CROSSWORK

T-RACE T-CENTER

SPORTI

ENTEP BOX

MEDIEVAL OCR TEAN

LEYENDAS OCR
DAYRON CLUB
ONSPORTOCR

TRENCALL-MECU FIS

PosCat Categoria

1 GE 40-44 M
1 GE 35-39 M
1 GE 30-34 M
2 GE 40-44 M
1 GE 25-29 M
2 GE 35-39 M
3 GE 35-39 M
2 GE 30-34 M
3 GE 40-44 M
4 GE 40-44 M
3 GE 30-34 M
5 GE 40-44 M
4 GE 30-34 M

SPARTAN BOX JAéN DESC GE 35-39 M
MARTINEZ MONTERO, MARCO AN LIONS OCR

APUNTTEAM

DESC GE 40-44 M
5 GE 30-34 M
DESC GE 35-39 M

Sexo Tiempo Of Promedio

M 0:52:26 5:49
M 0:54:08 6:00
M 0:54:48 6:05
M 0:55:02 6:06
M 0:56:40 6:17
M 0:56:55 6:19
M 0:57:07 6:20
M 0:58:49 6:32
M 1:00:18 6:42
M 1:00:31 6:43
M 1:01:19 6:48
M 1:01:36 6:50
M 1:01:46 6:51
M 1:02:29 6:56
M 1:03:49 7:05
M 1:04:23 7:09
M 1:04:28 7:09



15 27/06/2021 9:56 39 ROSA CUBELLS, PABLO SHERPARTANOS 1 GE18-24 M M 1:06:01 7:20
16 27/06/2021 9:56 1921 HERRERA HUEDO, MARIO BRAVEBULLS CLONA 6 GE 30-34 M M 1:06:04 7:20
17 27/06/2021 10:17 1190 GUIRADO S&aNCHEZ, ALBERT TITAN'S 2 GE 25-29 M M 1:06:18 7:22
18 27/06/2021 10:17 815 GARCIA ALVAREZ, ASIER INDEPENDIENTE 3 GE 25-29 M M 1:06:24 7:22
19 27/06/2021 9:56 933 SORIANO YAGO, RUBéN KAMIKAZES YECLA 7 GE 30-34 M M 1:06:44 7:24
20 27/06/2021 10:27 319 RUEDAS SOBRINO, DAVID PERSEO OCT TEAM 6 GE 40-44 M M 1:08:53 7:39
DESC  27/06/2021 10:17 1370 PALMA, VICTOR BRAVE BULLS DESC GE 35-39 M M 1:09:16 7:41
21 27/06/2021 10:27 1361 VILABOLINCHES, FRANCISCO JO OCRAMICX 1 GE 45-49 M M 1:10:03 7:47
22 27/06/2021 9:45 21 ROJAS, LISS ZAPARACERS 1 GE25-29 F F 1:10:12 7:48
23 27/06/2021 10:17 58 COSTA RABASCO, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE 4 GE 35-39 M M 1:10:46 7:51
24 27/06/2021 9:56 1391 LLACER GUILLEM, VICTOR ONSPORTOCR 8 GE 30-34 M M 1:13:01 8:06
25 27/06/2021 10:27 1789 CHAFER FERRE, KIKE CROSSFIT ONTINYENM 7 GE 40-44 M M 1:13:11 8:07
26 27/06/2021 9:56 40 ROSA CUBELLS, NACHO SHERPARTANOS 2 GE18-24 M M 1:14:00 8:13
27 27/06/2021 10:27 75 MIAANA OSCA, PEDRO ONSPORT OCR 2 GE 45-49 M M 1:14:41 8:17
28 27/06/2021 10:17 60 BELDA GARCIA, JACOBO GUERRER DE MOIXE 5 GE 35-39 M M 1:14:55 8:19
DESC  27/06/2021 10:27 76 PALAZON POMAR, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE DESC GE 45-49 M M 1:15:22 8:22
29 27/06/2021 10:17 1560 ORIOLA MAROTO, JOSE RAMON 4 GE 25-29 M M 1:16:10 8:27
30 27/06/2021 9:56 1477 SANCHEZ MAYORAL, RUBEN T-RACE T-CENTER 9 GE 30-34 M M 1:16:56 8:32
31 27/06/2021 10:27 69 CANO VIDAL, JOSé MANUEL NINGUNO 8 GE 40-44 M M 1:16:58 8:33
32 27/06/2021 9:56 1065 CARVAJAL MELGAR, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE 10 GE 30-34 M M 1:18:20 8:42
33 27/06/2021 10:17 1397 ANDANI ANDRES, OSCAR COR CLUB 6 GE 35-39 M M 1:18:32 8:43
34 27/06/2021 10:17 609 MONTERO GAS, DANIEL WOLF DEN CREW 7 GE 35-39 M M 1:18:36 8:44
35 27/06/2021 10:17 6294 MARTINEZ GALVEZ, ANTONIO 5 GE 25-29 M M 1:21:14 9:01
36 27/06/2021 10:17 62 LEDESMA, DAVID OCR ARAGON 8 GE 35-39 M M 1:22:11 9:07
37 27/06/2021 10:27 1045 LAGO BARBA, CRISTOBAL SPORTI 9 GE 40-44 M M 1:23:41 9:17



DESC 27/06/2021 9:56
38 27/06/2021 10:17
39 27/06/2021 10:27

27/06/2021 10:17

40 27/06/2021 9:56

DESC

DESC  27/06/2021 10:27
DESC  27/06/2021 10:27
DESC 27/06/2021 9:45
DESC 27/06/2021 9:56
DESC 27/06/2021 9:45
DESC 27/06/2021 9:45
DESC 27/06/2021 9:45
DESC  27/06/2021 10:17
DESC  27/06/2021 10:17
DESC 27/06/2021 9:45

41 27/06/2021 9:56

27/06/2021 10:27
42 27/06/2021 10:17
43 27/06/2021 10:27

DESC

DESC  27/06/2021 10:17
DESC  27/06/2021 10:17
DESC  27/06/2021 10:17
DESC 27/06/2021 9:45
DESC  27/06/2021 10:27

DESC  27/06/2021 10:27

108
180
68
55
140
71
72
28
51
35
34
33
57
6299
32
117
1338
63
78
1336
53
59
29
1186

PEAA VIDAL, RAFA

FERRIS DAVID, VICENT
SALOM GIMENO, JOAQUIN
GUERRERO FERRER, ALVARO
GIL PERIS, VICENT

VILA MORALES, JAVIER
BELTRaN SANCHO, PABLO
Diaz Batista, Azahara
ARAUJO RAMOS, JONATAN
CLAIRE, SWIFT

DODSON, NICOLA
DODSON, ANGELA
ALDEGUER, JOSé MANUEL
SENERIO FIDEU, BORJA

OCR AMICX
SHERPARTANOS
ONSPORTOCR
INDEPENDIENTE
SHERPARTANOS
ONSPORTOCR
SPORTI

Dayron Club
SOULFIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CASTILLO MUNOZ LEON, MONSE Dayron Club
GARCIA LLOPIS, VICENT SALVADC SHERPARTANOS

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS
GHEORGHE, ADELIN
MELLINAS NAVARRO, JUANJO
MARTINEZ CHICHON, ADRIAN
fenoy garcia, David

Checa portela, Andres david
Sanchez Herrera, Natalia

Jurado Portela, Juan Miguel

CROSSWORK OCRTI
ONSPORT

MEDIEVAL OCR TEAN
SOULFITSPORTS
Dayron Club

Dayron Club

Dayron Club

Dayron Club

70 BERET CAMPARA, JUAN MANUEL ONSPORTOCR

DESC

9

10
DESC
11
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

12
DESC

10

3
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

GE 30-34 M
GE 35-39 M
GE 40-44 M
GE 25-29 M
GE 30-34 M
GE 40-44 M
GE 40-44 M
GE 30-34 F
GE 30-34 M
GE 40-44 F
GE 45-49 F
GE 40-44 F
GE 35-39 M
GE 35-39 M
GE 40-44 F
GE 30-34 M
GE 40-44 M
GE 35-39 M
GE 45-49 M
GE 35-39 M
GE 25-29 M
GE 35-39 M
GE 25-29 F
GE 40-44 M
GE 40-44 M

=T =TT gL gL E T ET TSI ZETMNT M I E T I £ 2 2 £ Z

1:24:48
1:25:14
1:25:20
1:27:14
1:28:41
1:29:09
1:29:25
1:29:59
1:30:37
1:30:55
1:30:55
1:30:56
1:31:33
1:31:39
1:33:33
1:34:17
1:34:21
1:35:37
1:35:49
1:35:58
1:36:02
1:36:10
1:37:01
1:37:17
1:37:59

9:25
9:28
9:28
9:41
9:51
9:54
9:56
9:59
10:04
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:10
10: 11
10:23
10:28
10:29
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:46
10:48
10:53



DESC
44
45
DESC
DESC
46
DESC
47
48
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
49
DESC
DESC
50
DESC

27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 10:27
27/06/2021 10:17
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 10:17
27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 10:27
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 10:27
27/06/2021 10:17
27/06/2021 10:17
27/06/2021 10:27
27/06/2021 10:17
27/06/2021 10:17
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45

41
1376
973
755
1948
1434
25
1024
1290
1904
1320
27
30
26
24
1262
61
54
181
52
939
16
50
1404
23

Ayala Hernandez, David
PEREZ MERINO, JAVIER
AMAT SANCHEZ, RUBEN

Dayron Club

T-RACE TCENTER
MEDIEVALOCRTEAM
OCHANDORENA JUBERA, DAVID OCR NAVARRA

DESC

13
14

DESC

TENZA PINA, FRANCISCO JAVIER MEDIEVAL OCR TEAN DESC

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTON RACERS LEGION MUI

Sola Segura, Eva
MORA CARRANZA, MARIA

MONTERO FERREIRA, BRAYAN

Dayron Club

PERSEO OCR TEAM

SPORTI

11

DESC

1
6

PASSOLAS CALAHORRO, JAIME THE LAST TRAINING DESC

JIMENEZ CHAPRESTO, EDUARDO OCR ARAGON

Tortosa Murillo , Beatriz
LOPEZ ROMERO, ANA
Martinez De Haro, Ana

Martinez lao, Maria cristina

Dayron Club
Dayron Club
Dayron Club
Dayron Club

DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

SaNCHEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO J: BRAVEBULLS CLONA DESC

DURG RUIZ, IGNACIO
ROJO ESPARA, GONZALO
VEGA VERGARA, DANIEL

BELLANGER PORTERO, HUGO
GIMENEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO OCR ARAGON

L6PEZ NAVARRO, ELENA

Mafas Caparrés, Rogelio

SaNCHEZ SAMPER, MARIA

Aguilar Chocarro , Mariel

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SPORTI

DESC
DESC
DESC

HELL'S GLADIATORS DESC

12

RACERS LEGION ALICDESC

Dayron Club

ONSPORTOCR

Dayron Club

DESC

1

DESC

GE 18-24 M
GE 30-34 M
GE 30-34 M
GE 30-34 M
GE 40-44 M
GE 35-39 M
GE 40-44 F
GE 18-24 F
GE 25-29 M
GE 18-24 M
GE 40-44 M
GE 30-34 F
GE 4549 F
GE 25-29 F
GE 30-34 F
GE 50-54 M
GE 35-39 M
GE 25-29 M
GE 45-49 M
GE 25-29 M
GE 35-39 M
GE 18-24 F
GE 30-34 M
GE 30-34 F
GE 30-34 F

T T = E E EE T TN SN E 2L

1:38:56
1:39:59
1:40:23
1:41:38
1:43:55
1:44:27
1:45:21
1:45:42
1:47:18
1:49:14
1:49:22
1:49:40
1:49:41
1:49:41
1:49:41
1:49:44
1:50:51
1:53:16
1:53:31
1:53:41
1:55:35
1:56:19
1:56:44
1:57:43
1:58:36

10:59
11:06
11:09
11:17
11:32
11:36
11:42
11:44
11:55
12:08
12:09
12:11
12:11
12:11
12:11
12:11
12:19
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:50
12:55
12:58
13:04
13:10



DESC
DESC
DESC

DESC

DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
51 27/06/2021 10:27
52 27/06/2021 10:17
27/06/2021 9:45
53 27/06/2021 10:27
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 9:56
54 27/06/2021 10:17
27/06/2021 9:56
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
27/06/2021 9:45
55 27/06/2021 9:56

1958
22
1292
73
56
18
77
17
19
1216
1565
20

44
1952
828
49
1301
1622
1623
48

ROS NOGALES, JOSe MARIA

FERNANDEZ HERN&NDEZ, ALICIA BRAVE BULLS POWEIDESC

SERRANO, ELE

BARRETO CHICA, GEOVANNY
MENDIETA ALMANSA, SERGIO
MARTINEZ ORQUIN, BRENDA

PUIU, LAURENTIU

BONO MARTINEZ, BLANCA

PERIS APARICIO, EVA

BERENGUER FUSTER, MARTA

DARIAS DELGADO, MARIA ELENA BRAVE BULLS POWEIDESC
MARTINEZ BALLESTER, BEATRIZ RACERS LEGION ALICDESC

RIESCO MARTINEZ, ISABEL
DEL PALACIO GIL, SERGIO
MUROZ MOYANO, JUAN ANTONIO SPORTI

MARTOS, EDUARDO
Martin Martinez, Rubén

GONZALEZ SOLANA, RAQUEL

HAYAS MOLINA, ALBA

HERVAS ROMERO, ESTER

HINOJAL, DAVID

SOULFIT SPORTS DESC
SPORTI DESC
SPARTAN BOX 11
INDEPENDIENTE 13
HELL'S GLADIATORS DESC
INDEPENDIENTE 4
ONSPORT DESC
ONSPORTOCR DESC
MEDIEVAL OCR TEAN DESC
RACERS LEGION ALICDESC
BRAVE BULLS DESC

DESC
MUD & BARBELL OCF 7
Dayron Club DESC
BRAVEBULLS DESC
THE LAST TRAINING DESC
THE LAST TRAINING DESC

CENTRO ATENEA SP# 15

GE 30-34 M
GE 40-44 F
GE 30-34 F
GE 40-44 M
GE 35-39 M
GE 25-29 F
GE 45-49 M
GE 35-39 F
GE 35-39 F
GE 50-54 F
GE 30-34 F
GE 25-29 F
GE 50-54 F
GE 18-24 M
GE 18-24 M
GE 25-29 M
GE 30-34 M
GE 45-49 F
GE 25-29 F
GE 35-39 F
GE 30-34 M

2:00:31
2:01:52
2:03:00
2:05:33
2:06:08
2:06:33
2:08:10
2:08:44
2:08:44
2:08:47
2:09:00
2:09:26
2:09:26
2:10:43
2:10:45
2:15:20
2:16:36
2:18:05
2:23:36
2:24:42
2:48:55

13:23
13:32
13:40
13:57
14:00
14:03
14:14
14:18
14:18
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:22
14:31
14:31
15:02
15:10
15:20
15:57
16:04
18:46



